
Saturday September 11 1:00 Yorkton @ Weyburn Weyburn
Bye - Estevan 1:00 Central @ Vanier Moose Jaw

3:15 Swift Current @ Peacock Moose Jaw

Friday, September 17 7:00 Weyburn @ Estevan Estevan
Saturday, September 18 1:00 Peacock @ Central Moose Jaw

Bye - Yorkton 1:00 Vanier @ Swift Current Swift Current

Friday, September 24 TBD Estevan @ Yorkton Yorkton
Saturday, September 25 1:00 Swift Current @ Central Moose Jaw

Bye - Weyburn 3:15 Vanier @ Peacock Moose Jaw

Friday, October 1 6:00 Vanier @ Estevan Estevan
Saturday, October 2 1:00 Central @ Weyburn Weyburn

Bye - Peacock 1:00 Yorkton @ Swift Current Swift Current

Friday, October 8 6:00 Central @ Yorkton Yorkton
Saturday, October 9 1:00 Weyburn @ Vanier Moose Jaw
Bye - Swift Current 3:15 Estevan @ Peacock Moose Jaw

Saturday, October 16 1:00 Estevan @ Central Moose Jaw
Bye - Vanier 2:00 Peacock @ Yorkton Yorkton

2:00 Weyburn @ Swift Current Swift Current

Saturday, October 23 1:00 Peacock @ Weyburn Weyburn
Bye - Central 1:00 Yorkton @ Vanier Moose Jaw

3:15 Swift Current @ Estevan Estevan

Saturday, October 30 TBD #2 @ #1 TBD CHAMPIONSHIP
TBD #4 @ #3 TBD

#6 and #7 @ #5 JAMBOREE

Saturday, November 6 TBD Saskatoon Champs @ 5A Rural Champs TBD
SHSAA Provincial Semi-Final

Saturday, November 13 TBD Winner of Provincial SF @ Regina Champs TBD

SHSAA Provincial Final

2021 5A SOUTH RURAL FOOTBALL SCHEDULE
Starting Practice Date:  Monday August 23


